The Great Gallery

Drinks

Opening in 1911 and designed by architects Messrs Mewes &
Davis, of The Ritz London fame, the Great Gallery is in classic
Louis XIV style, boasting opulent details and fittings, stunning
neoclassical frescoes, high ceilings and French doors opening
onto a charming terrace, ideal for al fresco dining.

All prices are inclusive of VAT All prices are inclusive of VAT



WHISKY AND WHISKEY SELECTION

The Club is proud to be the custodian of the prestigious Dewar Trophy

for outstanding automotive technical achievement.

Celebrate with a wee dram of Tommy Dewar's finest Scotch Whisky
knowing that like him, 'we have a great regard for age and tradition,
especially when it is bottled' and are pleased to recommend Dewar's as

the Club's whisky of choice.

Blended Whisky

Dewar’s White Label

Chivas Regal 12yo

Chivas Regal ‘Royal Salute’ 21yo
Johnnie Walker Double Black

Irish Whiskey

Jameson

American Whiskey

Jack Daniels Tennessee
Maker’s Mark Bourbon

RUM SELECTION

Havana Club 3yo

Havana Club 7yo

Ron Matusalem Gran Reserva Solera 15yo
Havana Club ‘Seleccién de Maestros”

Ron Zacapa 23yo

All prices are inclusive of VAT

35ml
£7.30
£7.40
£26.30
£9.20

35ml
£6.80

35ml

£7.10
£8.60

35ml

£5.50
£6.30
£11.10
£11.10
£21.30

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

Sipsmith 0% Gin
Tanqueray 0% Gin
Seedlip Spice 94
Seedlip Garden 108

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

Peroni ‘Libera’
Asahi Super Dry
Guinness Can (538ml)

All prices are inclusive of VAT

35ml
£6.20
£5.10
£5.70
£5.70

35ml
£4.40
£4.40
£5.70



BRANDY SELECTION

Cognac

Martell VS

Martell VSOP

Frapin VSOP

Delamain XO ‘Pale & Dry’
Martell XO

Hennessy XO

Frapin Extra

Hennessy Paradis Imperial

Armagnac

Chéateau de Lacquy VSOP
Chateau de Lacquy 1999
Chéateau de Lacquy XO
Chéateau de Lacquy 30yo

Calvados

M. Hubert 2002
Morin 15yo
Morin 25yo

All prices are inclusive of VAT

35ml

£6.70
£8.10
£13.00
£21.00
£28.80
£31.00
£107.00

25ml
£160.00

35ml

£13.00
£15.00
£22.00
£28.50

35ml
£10.90
£15.00
£21.00

SINGLE MALT WHISKY SELECTION

Highland & Speyside

The Glenlivet ‘Founders’s Reserve’
Dalwhinnie 15yo

Oban 14yo

Glenfarclas 15yo (limited edition)
The Macallan 12yo

Lowland

Glenkinchie 12yo

Island

Highland Park 12yo (Orkney)
Talisker 10yo (Skye)

Islay

Laphroaig 10yo
Lagavulin 16yo

LIQUEUR SELECTION

Amaretto, Baileys
Benedictine

Cointreau, Grand Marnier
Kahlua, Kimmel

Limoncello, Sambuca, Tia Maria

All prices are inclusive of VAT

35ml
£9.40
£10.40
£10.40
£11.30
£10.40

35ml
£8.70

35ml

£10.00
£10.00

35ml

£10.40
£11.90

35ml

£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20
£6.20



All prices are inclusive of VAT

WHITE SPIRIT SELECTION

Gin
Beefeater
Club London dry

Plymouth Premium
Gordon’s

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks

Vodka
Snow queen

Absolut
Absolut Elyx
Grey Goose

Eau-de-Vie

Poire William Louis Roque
Mirabelle Louis Roque

Vieille Prune Imperial Louis Roque

Kirsch Dom Hugel Selection Personnel

Grappa

Nonino ‘Chardonnay’

Nonino ‘Tradizione’

All prices are inclusive of VAT

35ml

£5.50
£6.00
£7.30
£6.90
£7.70
£7.10
£9.60

35ml
£6.25

£6.90
£7.80
£10.20

35ml
£5.70
£6.20
£5.70
£5.70

35ml

£9.80
£7.80



