

The Great Gallery Drinks

Opening in 1911 and designed by architects Messrs Mewès & Davis, of The Ritz London fame, the Great Gallery is in classic Louis XIV style, boasting opulent details and fittings, stunning neoclassical frescoes, high ceilings and French doors opening onto a charming terrace, ideal for al fresco dining.

All prices are inclusive of VAT

All prices are inclusive of VAT

WHISKY AND WHISKEY SELECTION

The Club is proud to be the custodian of the prestigious Dewar Trophy for outstanding automotive technical achievement.

Celebrate with a wee dram of Tommy Dewar's finest Scotch Whisky knowing that like him, 'we have a great regard for age and tradition, especially when it is bottled' and are pleased to recommend Dewar's as the Club's whisky of choice.

Blended Whisky

	35ml
Dewar's White Label	£7.30
Chivas Regal 12yo	£7.40
Chivas Regal 'Royal Salute' 21yo	£26.30
Johnnie Walker Double Black	£9.20

Irish Whiskey

	35ml
Jameson	£6.80

American Whiskey

	35ml
Jack Daniels Tennessee	£7.10
Maker's Mark Bourbon	£8.60

RUM SELECTION

	35ml
Havana Club 3yo	£5.50
Havana Club 7yo	£6.30
Ron Matusalem Gran Reserva Solera 15yo	£11.10
Havana Club 'Selección de Maestros'	£11.10
Ron Zacapa 23yo	£21.30

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPIRITS

	35ml
Sipsmith 0% Gin	£6.20
Tanqueray 0% Gin	£5.10
Seedlip Spice 94	£5.70
Seedlip Garden 108	£5.70

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEERS

	35ml
Peroni 'Libera'	£4.40
Asahi Super Dry	£4.40
Guinness Can (538ml)	£5.70

BRANDY SELECTION

Cognac

	35ml
Martell VS	£6.70
Martell VSOP	£8.10
Frapin VSOP	£13.00
Delamain XO 'Pale & Dry'	£21.00
Martell XO	£28.80
Hennessy XO	£31.00
Frapin Extra	£107.00

25ml

Hennessy Paradis Imperial	£160.00
---------------------------	---------

Armagnac

	35ml
Château de Lacquy VSOP	£13.00
Château de Lacquy 1999	£15.00
Château de Lacquy XO	£22.00
Château de Lacquy 30yo	£28.50

Calvados

	35ml
M. Hubert 2002	£10.90
Morin 15yo	£15.00
Morin 25yo	£21.00

35ml

SINGLE MALT WHISKY SELECTION

Highland & Speyside

	35ml
The Glenlivet 'Founders's Reserve'	£9.40
Dalwhinnie 15yo	£10.40
Oban 14yo	£10.40
Glenfarclas 15yo (limited edition)	£11.30
The Macallan 12yo	£10.40

Lowland

	35ml
Glenkinchie 12yo	£8.70

Island

	35ml
Highland Park 12yo (Orkney)	£10.00
Talisker 10yo (Skye)	£10.00

Islay

	35ml
Laphroaig 10yo	£10.40
Lagavulin 16yo	£11.90

LIQUEUR SELECTION

	35ml
Amaretto, Baileys	£6.20
Benedictine	£6.20
Cointreau, Grand Marnier	£6.20
Kahlúa, Kümmel	£6.20
Limoncello, Sambuca, Tia Maria	£6.20

WHITE SPIRIT SELECTION

Gin **35ml**

Beefeater	£5.50
Club London dry	£6.00
Plymouth Premium	£7.30
Gordon's	£6.90
Bombay Sapphire	£7.70
Tanqueray	£7.10
Hendricks	£9.60

Vodka **35ml**

Snow queen	£6.25
Absolut	£6.90
Absolut Elyx	£7.80
Grey Goose	£10.20

Eau-de-Vie **35ml**

Poire William Louis Roque	£5.70
Mirabelle Louis Roque	£6.20
Vieille Prune Imperial Louis Roque	£5.70
Kirsch Dom Hugel Selection Personnel	£5.70

Grappa **35ml**

Nonino 'Chardonnay'	£9.80
Nonino 'Tradizione'	£7.80